FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Howard to Engrossed House Bill No. 29 by Representative Howard

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 8, after "as the" delete "Purple Heart Highway" and insert in lieu thereof
 ""Purple Heart Highway""
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 12, after "supercede" delete "that" and insert in lieu thereof "the provisions"